VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural and Historic Resources » Item 374 Marine Resources Commission

Item 374	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Coastal Lands Surveying and Mapping (51000)	\$2,698,879	\$2,698,879
Coastal Lands and Bottomlands Management (51001)	\$2,698,879	\$2,698,879
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,471,259	\$1,471,259
Special	\$30,304	\$30,304
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$1,006,528	\$1,006,528
Federal Trust	\$190,788	\$190,788

Authority: Title 28.2, Chapters 12, 13, 14, 15 and 16; Title 62.1, Chapters 16 and 19, Code of Virginia.